
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 6:02:46pm
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Event 78a: MMAS 6 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 109 Jason REED (Rats CC) 2:45.440
Half Lap 14.462 (1)

Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (1)
Lap 2 19.831 43.837 (1)
Lap 3 20.129 1:03.967 (1)
Lap 4 20.721 1:24.688 (1)
Lap 5 21.039 1:45.728 (1)
Lap 6 20.207 2:05.935 (1)
Lap 7 20.173 2:26.109 (1)
Lap 8 19.331 2:45.440 (1)

2. 106 Patrick KERLIN (Balmoral CC) 2:50.660 +5.220
Half Lap 15.498 15.498 (2)

Lap 1 25.067 25.067 (2)
Lap 2 19.258 44.326 (2)
Lap 3 20.348 1:04.675 (2)
Lap 4 20.911 1:25.586 (2)
Lap 5 21.168 1:46.755 (2)
Lap 6 21.607 2:08.362 (2)
Lap 7 21.050 2:29.412 (2)
Lap 8 21.248 2:50.660 (2)


